
NEWTAC Members
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Keshishian, MD, 
Chairperson

Marc D. CON Commission Liaison Regular 248/799-6802Ext.#    mkeshishian@bcbsm.comBlue Care Network

VeCasey Donald R. Health Care Consumer 
Organization Representative

Regular dvecasey@chartermi.netConsumer Health Care Coalition

Morlan Gordan E. Health Care Consumer 
Organization Representative

Regular gemorlan@gpdems.comRetired

Peck, PhD Donald Health Care Provider 
Organization Rep. Concerned 
w/ Lic Hlth Facilities or Lic 
Hlth Professionals

Regular 313/916-7335Ext.#    donaldp@rad.hfh.eduHenry Ford Health System

Shields, M.D., PhD Anthony Health Care Provider 
Organization Rep. Concerned 
w/ Lic Hlth Facilities or Lic 
Hlth Professionals

Regular 313/576-8734Ext.#    shieldsa@karmanos.orgKarmanos Cancer Institute

Palmer Roland E. Health Care Provider 
Organization Representative

Regular 616/949-2410Ext.#    palmerr@gvhp.comAlliance for Health

Keys Terry Health Care Provider 
Organization Representative 
Concerned With Licensed 
Health Facilities

Regular 517/788-4863Ext.#    terry.keys@wafoote.orgFoote Health System
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Breiding Raymond G. Health Care Provider 
Organization Representative 
Concerned With Licensed 
Health Facilities

Regular 616/997-2605Ext.#    rbreiding@optioncare.netWalgreens - Optioncare

Nagle, MD Conrad E. Health Care Provider 
Organization Representative 
Concerned with Licensed 
Health Professions

Regular 248/898-4152Ext.#    cnagle@beaumont.eduWilliam Beaumont Hospital

Witt, PharmD Michael Member Knowledgeable in 
Medical Technology

Regular 734/945-8789Ext.#    michael@tedcoinc.comTEDCo, Inc.

Ellis David Member Knowledgeable in 
Medical Technology

Regular 313/578-360 Ext.#    dellis3@dmc.orgThe Detroit Medical Center

Sukovic, PhD Predrag Member Knowledgeable in 
Medical Technology

Regular 734/663-7194Ext.#125 psukovic@xorantech.comXoran Technologies, Inc.

Masaki Toshiki Purchasing Organization 
Representative

Regular 313/845-1690Ext.#    tmasaki@ford.comFord Motor Company

Mukherji, MD Suresh School of Medicine Faculty 
Member

Regular 734/936-8865Ext.#    mukherji@umich.eduUniversity of Michigan Medical 
School

Abdoo, PhD, RN Yvonne School of Nursing Faculty 
Member

Regular 734/936-3681Ext.#    abdoo@umich.eduUniversity of Michigan School of 
Nursing
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Cooper Thomas G. School of Osteopathy Faculty 
Member

Regular 517/355-0120Ext.#248 tom@rad.msu.eduDepartment of Radiology, College 
of Osteopathic Medicine, Michigan 
State University

Fox, MD John L. Third Party Payer 
Organization Representative

Regular 616/464-8454Ext.#    john.fox@priorityhealth.comPriority Health
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